of the utmost importance. The Contractor shall have qualified service personnel on the job at the site 

within four (4) hours from the time the call for emergency service is received by the Contractor. 

This service shall be available twenty four (24) hours a day, three hundred sixty five (365) days a 

year. A work schedule shall be agreed to by NNPS and the Contractor, and shall be adhered to. 

Barring uncontrollable circumstances, the work shall continue uninterrupted from the start dated 

until the project is completed. 

4. NNPS reserves the right to reject the Contractor’s services for providing any personnel deemed by